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Women / 9 / L9 S3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Molly O'Beirne930
Tampa Bay Turners

8.975 8.800 9.4009.350 36.525
5 5 1 2 1 

1 

Samantha Strickler928
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 8.650 9.4508.300 35.950
1 6 9 1 2 

2 

Alexis Ortega945
LaFleur's Tampa

9.200 9.250 8.4008.800 35.650
3T 1T 6 9 3 

3 

Madison Swenson952
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.900 9.0008.500 35.600
3T 4 7 4 4 

4 

Elise Panzner946
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 7.950 9.1508.975 35.400
2 10 5 3 5 

5 

Mia Raffaele929
Tampa Bay Turners

8.900 9.050 8.6508.325 34.925
7 3 8 7T 6 

6 

Taylor Bell947
LaFleur's Tampa

8.925 7.750 8.6509.000 34.325
6 11 3T 7T 7 

7 

Moorea Linker949
LaFleur's Tampa

8.100 8.250 8.8009.000 34.150
9 8 3T 5 8 

8 

Mayah Ocasio948
LaFleur's Tampa

8.675 8.450 8.7008.250 34.075
8 7 10 6 9 

9 

Jordyn Paradise950
LaFleur's Tampa

0.000 8.050 8.2259.050 25.325
10T 9 2 10 10 

10 

Sophie Woodward927
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 9.250 0.0000.000 9.250
10T 1T 12 11T 11 

11 

McKenzie Miller965
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 0.000 0.0007.600 7.600
10T 12 11 11T 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 S3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Charity Chen926
Tampa Bay Turners

9.550 9.450 9.1758.775 36.950
2 1 4 3T 1 

1 

Gina Pergolizzi957
LaFleur's Largo

9.625 9.100 9.4008.500 36.625
1 2 8 1T 2 

2 

Quinn Simpson942
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 8.850 9.0509.300 35.850
12 3 1 6 3 

3 

Katey DiGiacomo935
Tampa Bay Turners

9.400 8.350 9.4008.050 35.200
3 7 11 1T 4 

4 

Lexi Plock906
Coast Elite - FL

9.025 8.425 8.7508.750 34.950
10 6 5 8 5 

5 

Kyla Pea941
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.175 8.6258.850 34.900
8 9 2 9 6 

6 

Caroline Caplinger944
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 8.050 9.1008.400 34.875
5T 11 9 5 7 

7 

Katharine Boyle936
Tampa Bay Turners

9.275 8.550 8.2758.600 34.700
7 4 7 12 8 

8 

Halley Taylor943
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.300 8.3008.625 34.375
9 8 6 11 9 

9 

Isabel Platis938
LaFleur's Tampa

8.700 8.150 8.9508.200 34.000
11 10 10 7 10 

10 

Ashlyn Reiswig939
LaFleur's Tampa

9.375 0.000 9.1758.800 27.350
4 12 3 3T 11 

11 

Kelsey Arnot940
LaFleur's Tampa

9.325 8.525 8.5500.000 26.400
5T 5 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / 9 / L9 S3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mimi Gilbert934
Tampa Bay Turners

8.950 9.150 9.0009.050 36.150
6 1 1 6T 1 

1 

Sarah Boyd937
Tampa Bay Turners

8.725 9.125 9.1509.000 36.000
8 2 2 4 2 

2 

Samantha Sperlik956
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.450 9.3508.350 35.150
5 5 5T 1 3 

3 

Isabella Mighell931
Tampa Bay Turners

9.125 8.600 8.6508.050 34.425
1 4 8 10 4 

4 

Hannah Benson908
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 7.400 9.0508.850 34.350
3T 9 3 5 5 

5 

Kailah Vargo964
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 7.650 8.9008.100 33.750
2 8 7 9 6 

6 

Ashlyn Kammerlocher966
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 8.000 9.2007.250 33.500
3T 6 9 3 7 

7 

Kylie Halbert955
LaFleur's Largo

8.800 6.800 9.0008.550 33.150
7 10 4 6T 8 

8 

Taylor Dorsey907
Coast Elite - FL

6.600 7.800 9.0008.350 31.750
9 7 5T 6T 9 

9 

Bailey Schwingdorf953
LaFleur's Largo

0.000 0.000 9.3250.000 9.325
10T 11 10T 2 10 

10 

Mina Kim932
Tampa Bay Turners

0.000 8.700 0.0000.000 8.700
10T 3 10T 11 11 

11 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners 9L 112.000 28.500 27.850 27.400 28.250
11 1 1

2 LaFleur's Tampa 9L 109.425 28.025 26.625 27.350 27.425
22 2 2
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Women / 9 / L9 S4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cameron Barber914
Harbor City

9.125 9.175 9.1509.125 36.575
3 1 2 1T 1 

1 

Adriana Melendez912
Harbor City

9.300 8.800 9.1509.300 36.550
1T 3 1 1T 2 

2 

Karissa Ganzer911
Harbor City

9.300 8.300 8.5008.550 34.650
1T 7 5 6 3 

3 

Remy Spires909
Harbor City

9.000 9.125 9.1007.300 34.525
4 2 10 3 4T

4T

Emma Gradt913
Harbor City

8.600 8.775 8.7508.400 34.525
6 4 6 5 4T

4T

Abbey Olson910
Harbor City

8.900 8.675 8.0008.750 34.325
5 5 3 9 6 

6 

Peyton Halliday922
Palm Coast

7.850 8.100 9.0508.700 33.700
9 9 4 4 7 

7 

Emma Mistarz918
360 Gymnastics FL

8.000 8.200 8.4508.100 32.750
8 8 8 7 8 

8 

Allie Burnett923
Palm Coast

8.400 0.000 8.1507.700 24.250
7 10 9 8 9 

9 

Hannah Wisniewski919
Palm Coast

0.000 8.650 0.0008.300 16.950
10 6 7 10 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / L9 S4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Fuller904
Dynamats

9.000 9.050 9.0009.125 36.175
6T 2 1 5 1 

1 

Bailey LesPerance961
Golden City

9.100 9.075 9.2508.250 35.675
5 1 6 3 2 

2 

Nikki Carroll924
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.250 8.400 9.1508.700 35.500
2T 4 4 4 3 

3 

Tessa Laplante925
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.000 8.775 8.7508.150 34.675
6T 3 7 8 4 

4 

Hannah Borchardt917
Christi's

8.850 7.775 8.5508.725 33.900
9 6 2T 10 5 

5 

Alisia Braxton963
Golden City

9.350 8.325 8.9507.100 33.725
1 5 8 7 6 

6 

Raegan Gunderson967
Victory GTC

8.325 6.925 8.6006.950 30.800
10 7 9 9 7 

7 

Jordan Montgomery960
Golden City

8.900 0.000 9.4508.725 27.075
8 8T 2T 1 8 

8 

Sydney Pearson901
Dynamats

9.225 0.000 8.9758.475 26.675
4 8T 5 6 9 

9 

Alexandra LesPerance905
Golden City

9.250 0.000 9.4250.000 18.675
2T 8T 10 2 10 

10 
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Women / 9 / All Ages
Session: 3,4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Harbor City 9S 109.400 27.725 27.100 27.175 27.400
32 1 1

2 LaFleur's Largo 9S 107.900 27.825 26.450 25.550 28.075
21 2 3

3 Coast Elite - FL 9S 104.625 27.200 24.225 25.950 27.250
44 3 2

4 Golden City 9S 97.300 27.700 17.400 24.075 28.125
13 4 5

5 Palm Coast 9S 74.900 16.250 16.750 24.700 17.200
55 5 4
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